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NEW FEES AND CHARGERS FOR 2023 (INCREASE IN VAT FROM 9% TO 15%) w.e.f. 01/08/2023)

	Srl
	TYPES OF SERVICES
	NORMAL FEE

(FJD) – 15%

      15W/DAYS(VIP)
   REVISED 
	URGENT PROCESSING

5W/DAYS (VIP)

REVISED

	1
	Migration & Employment

[Local Application]

NB: Application lodge from within Fiji
	$61.30
	$122.65

	2
	Migration & Employment

[Overseas Application]

NB: Application lodge from Overseas


	$102.20 (Cash)


	$153.30 (Cash)



	3
	Types of Police Vetting

NB: Government Employment

         SC Application

         Police Report
	$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

	$102.20
$102.20
N/A

	4
	Bailiff License
	$153.30
	$204.45

	5
	Money Lender License
	$153.30
	$204.45

	6
	Hotel License
	$153.30
	$204.45

	7
	Liquor License
	$153.30
	$204.45

	8
	Rehabilitation Certificate
	$153.30
	$204.45

	9
	Fiji Immigration
	$153.30
	$204.45

	10
	Land Transport Authority (LTA)
	$20.00

	$102.20

	11 (a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

(g)

(h)
	Arms License (new)

Renewal

Use and Carry

Purchase/Acquire Arms & Ammunitions

License to import

License to export

License replacement

License to deal in Arms & Ammunitions
	$102.20
$51.10
$51.10
$8.65
$8.65
$8.65
$8.65
$258.78
	


FIJI POLICE FORCE


Police Headquarters, Vinod Patel Complex, 4 Miles, Nasinu
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